
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
0 

49 
14 

3 
6 

69 
79 
74 
07 
21 

121 
8 

63 
179 

73 
9 

44 
46 

198 
31 
58 
10 
16 
22 
45 
37 

7 
28 

Name 
Scotty B White 
Kristofer Olson 
Ross Murray 
Shek Fal Edgar Lau 
Sean Whitwood 
Galen Bieker 
Clark Nunes 
Ian Barberi 
Jim Tway 
Oli Thordarson 
Mike Henderson 
Don Van Nortwick 
Michael Arnheiter 
Robert Kelley 
Chris Qualls 
Wilson Powell 
Bryan MacMillan 
Roberto Perrina 
Marc Hoover 
Lynne Griffiths 
John Hennessy 
Michael Lowe 
Michael Thompson 
Casey McLoed 
John Stott 
John Barnett 
Phillip Harwood 
Robert Yallen 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

GT1 

GT2 

AS 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

GT2 

PX 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

5 

1 

8 

1 

6 

9 

10 

7 

2 

11 

3 

4 

5 

12 

6 

13 

1 

Overall BestTm 

1:51.644 

1:51.886 

1:52.364 

1:53.106 

1:53.444 

1:53.538 

1:53.824 

1:54.143 

1:54.164 

1:55.657 

1:56.291 

1:58.197 

2:00.208 

2:01.682 

2:01.766 

2:02.390 

2:03.188 

2:03.873 

2:04.557 

2:04.636 

2:04.722 

2:04.947 

2:08.894 

2:10.017 

2:12.836 

2:15.512 

In Session 

Qualifying #1 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #1 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #2 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Hometown 
Auburn, WA 
Shingle Springs, CA 
Marina Del Rey, CA 
San Jose CA  
Norco, CA 
Burbank, CA 
San Jose, CA 
Pleasanton, CA 
Yorba Linda,CA 
Trabuco Canyon, CA 
Alpine, CA 
San Jose, CA 
Thousands Oaks, CA 
Huntington Beach, CA 
W. Los Angeles, CA 
Danville, CA 
Benicia, CA 
Bellevue, wA 
Shingle Springs, CA 
Menlo Park, CA 
Bothell, WA 
Hayward, CA 
Vacaville, CA 
Diamond Springd, CA 
Norco , CA 
Covina, CA 
Chino, CA 
Woodland Hills, CA 

Make/Model 
2007 Dodge Viper Comp 
1991 Acura NSX (T1) 
2005 Ford Mustang 
Ford FP350S 
2002 Chevy Co rvette Z06  
2 0 0 8 P orsc h e 9 9 7  Cu p  Car 
2010 Camaro 
1995 BMW M3 
1998 Chevy Corvette 
1 9 9 8  Ch evy  Co rve tte  Z 0 6  
2019nChevy Camaro 
2017 Ford FP350S 
Chevy 
2005 Dodge Viper 
2006 Ford Mustang 
2001 Chevy Corvette 
1993 Ford Mustang 
BMW 330i 
2006 Mazda MX5 
2012 Ford Mustang GT 
2005 BMW 330c 
2005 Ford Mustang 
1987 Chevro let  Cam aro 
2007Fo rd  Spec Mustang 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1989 Chevy Camaro 
2018 Chevy Camaro 
2018 Ligier P3 

Member_ID 
215974_1 
389018 
233665 
431154 
527444 
306455 
496417 
315698 
427598 
375061 
124620 
457397 
1543802 
63994 
360274 
338274 
527229 
649411 
112715_1 
39299 
646874 
497261 
327288 
625502 
119987_1 
510794 
647773 
528211 

Region 
Nwst 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
CSCC 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
SFR 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
Nwst 
AZ 
SFR 
Nwst 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Barb Knox 

Chairman SOM: Jack Kish 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Cal Club Region Super Tour 

Group 5 Big Bore Closed Wheel 

Sun Merge 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE  
    SCCA SUPER TOUR  

      Sanction #21-ST-20551           


